# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee JZT CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0571370.06.99999 6/11/2007 2:39:48 PM \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

#### **Registered Agent**

ATTN: MR. JED WEINBERG PO BOX 783 HINDMAN, KY 41822 JED WEINBERG 117 DRIFTWOOD LANE HINDMAN, KY 41822

## Members / Managers

Member	Jed W. Weinberg	P.O. Box 783, Hindman, KY 41822
Member	Zachary C. Weinberg	P.O. Box 783, Hindman, KY 41822
Member	Tomas S. Weinberg	P.O. Box 783, Hindman, KY 41822

### Signatures

Signature	JED WEINBERG
Title	MANAGER/MEMBER